JV
1en_ds_61139_0001: 010705D
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLAT TYPE POWER RELAY JV RELAYS
22
.866 16

  24 JV1aP-24V JV1aPF-24V
  48 JV1aP-48V JV1aPF-48V
100 JV1aP-100V JV1aPF-100V
1 Form A
High sensitivity type
    5 JV1aS-5V JV1aFS-5V
    6 JV1aS-6V JV1aFS-6V
    9 JV1aS-9V JV1aFS-9V
  12 JV1aS-12V JV1aFS-12V
  18 JV1aS-18V JV1aFS-18V
  24 JV1aS-24V JV1aFS-24V
1 Form C
    5 JV1-5V JV1F-5V
    6 JV1-6V JV1F-6V
    9 JV1-9V JV1F-9V
  12 JV1-12V JV1F-12V
  18 JV1-18V JV1F-18V
  24 JV1-24V JV1F-24V
  48 JV1-48V JV1F-48V
100 JV1-100V JV1F-100V
Part No. Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)